LANTERN POST TOP
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
Speci�cationDimensions
Size 24”L X11” W X 7 ”H
THD <20%

PAGE 2 / 3
PPST Series
Ordering Guide     Example: LEDPPST 60W 3CCT
SKU
LEDPPST
Wattage
30W
60W
3CCT = 30K/40K/50K
Color Temp
Switchable
Color Temp
Blank = 120-277V
Voltage
Blank = Black
BZ = Dark Bronze
Blank = No accessories
PC = PhotocelI(-ALPC)
MS = Motion Sensor
(BL-PIR823-IN)
Finish Optional Accessories
Performance Data
30W 3400lm 113 lm/W
7000lm 116 lm/W60W
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
3500lm 114 lm/W
7100lm 117 lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
3600lm 115 lm/W
7200lm 118 lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
3000K 4000K 5000K
RD SeriesPPST Series
5000K4000K3000K
120W
14,400lm 120 lm/W120W 14,400lm 120 lm/W 14,400lm 120 lm/W
LANTERN POST TOP
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
PPST Series
Optional Accessories
Photocell Included
-SKU: ALPC
-3 PIN twist lock photocell is pre-installed by request.
PIR Motion Sensor
-SKU: BL-PIR823-IN
-Internal PIR Motion Sensor is pre-installed by request.
For the accessories detail, please visit www. lironlighting.com/product_categories/add-on-accessories
PAGE 3 / 3www.lironlighting.com       sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766        2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved
RD SeriesPPST Series
PAGE 3 / 3www.lironlighting.com  sales@lironlighting.com  833-875-4766  2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved